
INTERCLUB HEUREKA MECHELEN 19.11.22
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

109

22

975

3

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : IQVWX

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 VSEOESA D8 H  VOSSE 28 28

2 HMNOFTI I5 V  FOHNT 29 57

3 URKVHEO J6 V  HU 37 94

4 NNENQNL E7 V  LONEN 14 108

5 CEAWPEJ K5 V  CAPEJE 47 155

6 MKPDOTQ D10 V  DOMPT 27 182

7 TTUANRO L8 V  TURNT 42 224

8 EAARZEO A8 H  ZEEVOSSEN 51 275

9 XILGQDL J10 V  GILD 27 302

10 EENERKE A14 H  ERETEKEN 86 388 X

11 NOEGERA A15 H  GAREN 60 448

12 TR*FJEC H10 V  RECENT 48 496

13 ESKRNBL M7 V  LEKS 41 537

14 U*AONFA N2 V  AUtOFAN 99 636 X

15 NEDDB*E B2 V  EMBEDDEN 80 716 X

16 QRDX*YM O8 V  DORY 57 773

17 VAIN*SN I12 V  ENS 31 804

18 SNIEGAO C2 V  GAINE 35 839

19 JKOIMIQ D3 V  MOK 36 875

20 JWSXQWI M1 V  WIJ 38 913

21 *VBAZXI G11 V  BoZE 37 950

22 ISVQWXA F13 V  AKS 25 975

ERETEKENBeurt 10 :

AUTOFANBeurt 14 :

BEDDENDE  -  BEDELDEN  -  BEDELEND  -  BEDIENDE  -  BEDOENDE  -  BEELDDEN  -  

BIEDENDE  -  EMBEDDEN

Beurt 15 :


